   ELECTRIC LINEAR ACTUATOR
LEA-SERIES
Weather proof
Explosion proof
Special options
ISO 9001, ISO 14001 Certified
yenikoy

22
10
Ordering Code
LEA
Ordering Code System
50 : 5KN
70 : 7KN
100 : 10KN
120 : 12KN
150 : 15KN
180 : 18KN
200 : 20KN
250 : 25KN
SIZE
Remarks
1 : Weather proof (IP67)
2 : Watertight (IP68)
3 : EX type
ENCLOSURE
1 : 110V AC / 1Ph
2 : 220V AC / 1Ph
3 : 220V AC / 3Ph
4 : 380V AC / 3Ph
5 : 440V AC / 3Ph
6 : 460V AC / 3Ph
7 : 24V DC
MOTOR VOLTAGE
0 : N/A (STD)
1 : MBS
OPTION 3
0 : N/A
1 : LCU-D
2 : LCU-B
3 : RBP
4 : LCU-C
OPTION 2
0 : N/A
1 : PIU
2 : CPT
3 : PCU
OPTION 1
� More details should be consulted with the supplier.
Torque S/W Limit S/W PCU